ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
S500, S501, S502, S550
RELAY SOCKET
25 AMP
BASIC SOCKET SERIES DESIGNATION FOR:
SERIES M500 (DC Coil), M501 (AC Coil),
M502 (DC Coil), M550 (DC Coil), T531, CS500
DESIGNED TO THE STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS OF:

CONTACT SIZE AND STYLE
Date of issue: 9/08 - 12 - Page 3 of 4
NUMBERING SYSTEM S500, S501, S502. S550
                                                          Options
                                                 S500  A   1   A    8
   Basic series designation________________________|   |   |   |    |
   Terminal Layout_____________________________________|   |   |    |
   Mounting Hardware_______________________________________|   |    |
   Grommet to seal on wire insulation__________________________|    |
   Contact size and style___________________________________________|
MS/LEACH CROSS PART NO.
MIL - NUMBER LEACH -P/N NUMBER OF CONTACTS HARDWARE
MIL-S-12883/48A
48
-01S S500-A8A11 9xMIL-C-39029/92-535
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Loose Stud
-02S S500-A9A13 9xMIL-C-39029/92-535
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Fixed Stud
-09S S501-E8A11 9xMIL-C-39029/92-536
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Fixed Stud
-05S S501-E9A11 9xMIL-C-39029/92-535
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Loose Stud
-06S S501-E9A11 9xMIL-C-39029/92-535
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Fixed Stud
-10S S501-E9A13 9xMIL-C-39029/92-536
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533 Fixed Stud
54 -04S S502-C9A11
9xMIL-C-39029/92-535
2xMIL-C-39029/92-533